Ergebnisse

8. Lauf im Flirst-Puckler-Pokal 2010

23. Oktober 2010 - Cottbus
40. Branitzer Parklauf

10 km

M 12/13
1. Fiedler, Florian

M 14/15
1. Twrdek, Toni

M 16/17
1. Kley, Christian
2. Schéfer, Michael
3. Wienigk, Kolja
4. Schulze, Nico

<
N

0

. Schrutek, Christian
. Seher, Daniel

. Rotter, Michael

. Bossan, René

. Wagner, Manuel

. Schulz, Christian
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0

. Christl, Matthias

. Hoppe, Sebastian
Linke, Christian

. Pohl,Maik

. Kalisch, Thomas
. Joswig, Oliver

. Bahrt, Alexander
. Klatt, André

<
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. Hanel, Steffen

. Thiefelder, Lutz

. Skeries, Frank

. Mielke, Bert

. Weichert, René

. Keilwagen, René
. Ott, Nico

. Krlger, Olaf

. Richter, Guido

. Gaffron, René

[

1998

1996

1993
1993
1993
1993

1987
1982
1982
1988
1989
1989

1977
1978
1978
1977
1977
1978
1977
1980

1971
1972
1972
1972
1971
1972
1971
1971
1972
1971

SV KOWEG Gérlitz

BSV Grin-Weil? Finsterwalde

LC Cottbus
LC Cottbus
LC Cottbus
SV Grof3raschen

LC Cottbus

LC Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV Grof3raschen

SV Grofl3raschen

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
TSV Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990
Spremberg

Berlin

Cottbus

Cottbus

SV Grof3raschen

LG Wartturm Niesky

LTSV Forst 1990

BSG Pneumant Furstenwalde

BSG Sparkasse Spree-Neil3e Cottbus
SV Wacker Komptendorf

NLLB Cottbus

Teichland

Burg/OT Mischen

LC Bergen

TSV Wiesenburg

51:56

1:03:47

36:45
36:54
39:47
49:39

33:51
35:14
40:19
40:33
45:18
48:47

42:30
42:40
42:45
45:03
46:30
46:45
49:36
52:17

39:32
40:00
42:00
42:59
43:37
44:11
44:13
49:48
55:35
59:03

20

19

30
27
24
22

30
27
24
22
21
20

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
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22.

o

. Misera, Dr. Silvio
. Stenzel, Ingo

Tiedemann, Rico

. Loffler, Steffen
. Wenzke, Jorg
. Kiihn, Stefan

Erben, Horst

. Beer, Carsten
. Kokolsky, Ingo
. Katzmann, Dirk

(&)

. Hoffmann, Detlef

Kruse, Goran

. Janchen, Michael

Trenn, Jens

. Reitsch, Karsten

. Busse, Ingo

. Schulze, Thomas

. Markgraf, Thomas
. Wolf, Dirk

. Balog, Gyula

. Hedelt, J6rg-Mario
. Hoffmann, Thomas
. Karran, Ralf-Udo

. Halko, Andreas

. Maier-Peveling, Dieter
. Wiesner, Dirk

. Dornick, Frank

. Richter, Uwe

. Prescher, Thomas
. Krause, Olaf

. Brotzmann, Henry

Poetzsch, Carsten

. Noack, Thomas

0

. Brunsch, Ingolf

Wegner, Frank
Mohr, Uwe

. Wunderlich, Ralf

. Spreer, Rolf

. Briesemann, Roland
. Thiele, Frank

. Balzer, Peter

. Hartmann, Harald

. Trautmann, Enrico

. Hock, Andreas

. Scholsching, Bernd
. Weil3, Dietmar

. Klose, Ekkehard

. Sieghardt, Wolfgang
. Jannaschk, Bernd

. Kohler, Harald

. Franz, Uwe

1969
1967
1969
1970
1969
1968
1968
1967
1968
1966

1963
1964
1965
1963
1963
1962
1965
1965
1965
1964
1964
1965
1965
1963
1961
1964
1962
1961
1962
1963
1964
1963
1965

1960
1959
1958
1957
1960
1957
1957
1957
1958
1960
1957
1957
1958
1959
1959
1956
1958
1956

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus

SV Motor Saspow

Cottbuser Laufsocken
RBB-Laufbewegung Cottbus
Cottbus

Turnow-Preilack

LC Cottbus

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/WeiRwasser
Beeskow

LG Vetschau

FLG Spremberg

LC Cottbus

Cottbus

Hennigsdorf

Cottbuser Laufsocken
LTSV Forst 1990

LWG Cottbus

SV Grof3raschen

Hoénow

SV Grof3raschen

Teichland Radler Maust
Cottbus

Cottbus

Cottbus

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
KSV Quackensturm Cottbus
Run for Fun Team Potsdam
Cottbuser Laufsocken
Cottbuser Parklaufer
Schweriner SC

SV Justiz Cottbus

Cottbus

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/Wei3wasser

LTSV Forst 1990

TSV Cottbus

LC RON-HILL Berlin

FLB Cottbus

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990

TSV Cottbus

SV Grol3raschen

NLLB Cottbus

LG Vetschau

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/WeiRwasser
Cottbus

Cottbus

BSV Knappen Schwarze Pumpe
SV Groldraschen

Cottbuser Parklaufer

Cottbus

KSK Leipzig

38:39
39:01
42:51
43:44
43:59
45:28
46:21
48:09
52:07
57:58

37:08
37:33
40:38
42:03
42:07
42:11
44:41
44:47
45:17
45:43
45:54
46:15
46:59
49:55
50:37
50:56
52:53
54:14
55:00
56:28
56:57
58:08
1:02:01

38:43
41:32
42:23
42:53
43:03
44:17
45:46
45:58
46:01
46:14
47:25
47:34
48:40
48:43
48:46
50:57
52:56
53:30

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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. Koal, Gerd

Réthig, Gerd

Krengel, Eberhard

. Worlitz, Reinhard
Zimmermann, Gerd
Schirm, Hans-Joachim
. Herntier, Jurgen

NGOk WNE g

M 60
1. Kiihne, Dr. Martin
2. Kruger, Klaus-Stefan
3. List, Hans-Joachim
4., Hensel, Heinz
5. Wockenful3, Wilfried

(&)

Oppitz, Siegbert

. Stolze, Peter
Heiden, Eckehard

. Katzmann, Karl

. Kley, Bernd

. Bogs, Jirgen

. Polleschner, Gerhard
. Bremer, Bernd

. Petzold, Wolfgang

. Krowitzky, Heiner

. Hannusch, Hans-Jirgen
. Wolf, Manfred
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. Primke, Siegfried

. Tschirner, Klaus-Diether
Dumke, Jurgen

Nowka, Gerd

Frie3, Horst

Hackmann, Peter Heinrich
Otto, Klaus

Schulz, Dieter

Berndt, Rudolf

M 75
1. Tinius, Hans
2. Kaiser, Ernst
3. Beyer, Klaus
4. Miek, Ehrhard
5. Linke, Horst

M 80
1. Noack, Karl-Heinz

W 14/15
1. Blumentritt, Sarina

W 20
1. Pfennig, Kathrin

1952
1951
1952
1953
1951
1952
1953

1949
1950
1949
1950
1946

1945
1943
1945
1941
1944
1941
1941
1943
1944
1942
1943
1941

1939
1936
1937
1940
1940
1938
1938
1937
1938

1935
1934
1932
1933
1932

1928

1995

1982

NLLB Cottbus

LG Wartturm Niesky

TSV Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990
RBB-Laufbewegung Cottbus
Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
Spremberg

Cottbuser Parklaufer

MSYV Tripoint Frankfurt (Oder)
Ruhland

City-Sprint Europa Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990

FLB Cottbus

Bautzen

SV Wacker Komptendorf

LG Vetschau

NLLB Cottbus

MSYV Tripoint Frankfurt (Oder)
Cottbuser Parklaufer

ASC Grin-Weil3 Finsterwalde
NLLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/WeiRwasser
Guben

LTSV Forst 1990

SV Lok Schleife
NLLB Cottbus

SV Motor Saspow
LTSV Forst 1990
Berlin

NLLB Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990
Libbenau/OT Eisdorf

NLLB Cottbus

BSG Turbine Cottbus
LG Vetschau

LTSV Forst 1990
NLLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

LC Cottbus

Cottbus

42:39
45:14
46:38
48:48
50:50
58:01
1:01:04

41:17
45:09
46:41
50:09
51:30

43:45
44:29
46:08
50:03
50:47
51:22
51:53
51:57
52:46
53:35
53:38
57:18

44:56
48:07
52:15
54:56
57:09
1:00:30
1:02:08
1.02:17
1:13:11

55:18
55:36
1:00:39
1:04:49
1:09:33

1:14:30

46:20

54:53

30
27
24
22
21
20
19

30
27
24
22
21

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17

30
27
24
22
21

30

30

21



W 30
1. Sprenger, Silke
2. Brandl, Diane
3. Fehrmann, Isabel
4, Jernis, Janine

W 35
1. Hein, Susanne
2. Piskorski, Beatrix

W 40
1. Mahrla, Sylvia
2. Schieritz, Anke
3. Kasprick, Petra
4. Welter, Simone

W 45

. Trenn, Sylke

. Doktor, Kathrin
. Krause, Ina

. Wolf, Kristina

. Reitsch, Doris
. Gerth, Dagmar

U WN PP

W 50
1. Hesse, Petra
2. Rabe, Elke
3. Dornick, Roswitha

W 55
1. Palfi, Edelgard
2. Zimmermann, Kriemhild
3. Schirm, Jutta

5 km

M 06/11
. Richter, Vincent
. Miller, Niklas
. Paulenz, Lukas
. Kasprick, Tom-Lucas
. Klotz, Alexander
. Zuk, Przemyslaw
Hoppe, Carl
. Mielke, Jannis

9. Seidel, Eric
10. Hensel, Dominik
11. Rotter, Florian
12. Kihn, Felix
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M 12/13
1. Hartmann, Christian
2. Krampe, Paul
3. Stenzel, Max Richard
4., Kaubisch, Nico
5. Schmidtchen, Paul

1979
1979
1977
1980

1971
1974

1969
1966
1966
1969

1964
1965
1965
1963
1963
1963

1959
1957
1959

1952
1952
1954

1999
2002
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
2003
1999
1999
2002
2001

1997
1998
1997
1997
1998

Saalfelder LV
Roadrunners Cottbus
Jessern

Roadrunners Finsterwalde

Neustadt/Spree
Cottbus

LC Cottbus

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
Team Sport Freigang Cottbus

Hennigsdorf
RBB-Laufbewegung Cottbus
Schweriner SC

Honow

Cottbuser Laufsocken
Cottbuser Laufsocken

TuS Dippoldiswalde
Cottbus
Run for Fun Team Potsdam

Citylaufverein Dresden
RBB-Laufbewegung Cottbus
Team Sport Freigang Cottbus

SV Grof3raschen

SV Ddbern

LC Cottbus

LC Cottbus

SV Grof3raschen
Cottbus

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
LC Cottbus

SV Grof3raschen

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
LC Cottbus
Turnow-Preilack

NLLB Cottbus

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/WeiRwasser

SV Motor Saspow
SV Hirschfeld 1921
SV Grof3raschen

46:47
52:24
55:10
57:20

48:28
55:01

48:04
48:53
51:36
58:04

50:23
51:55
53:58
54:28
1:02:39
1:05:32

50:41
57:12
58:30

50:02
50:48
59:59

21:40
21:41
22:44
23:52
24:33
25:54
26:35
27:28
28:19
29:52
30:06
32:45

20:44
20:47
23:16
23:37
31:29

21
20
19
18

20
19

17
16
15
14

16
15
14
13
12
11

19
18
17

27
24
22

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14

30
27
24
22
21



M 14/15

. Pagel, Laurenz
. Trenn, Fabian

. Karras, Conny
. Klotz, Stefan

. Wienigk, Andy
. Krampe, Max

O, WNERE

M 16/17
1. Schulze, Eric

M 20
1. Hibschmann, Markus
2. Haberland, Daniel

M 30
1. Kai, Marco
2. Franz, Norman
3. Kossack, Maik

M 35
1. Reisemann, Jens

M 40
1. Kaubisch, Frank
2. Jackel, Sven
3. Kirchhof, Ronny
4, Kassin, Jens-Uwe

M 45
1. Hendrischk, Carsten
2. Twrdek, Heiko
3. Rettig, Andreas
4. Flath, Manfred

M 50
1. Hansel, Andreas
2. Schnabel, Bernd
3. Dobrunz, Harry

M 55
1. Schoemann, Gerd
2. Langner, Norbert
3. Fischer, Hermann

M 60
1. Rademann, Reiner

M 65
1. Selleng, Fritz
2. Klosel, Helmut
3. Peiler, Wolfgang
4. Frommer, Karl-Heinz

M 70
1. Franz, Glnter

1995
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995

1994

1981
1983

1978
1977
1978

1972

1967
1967
1969
1969

1964
1965
1964
1963

1959
1958
1956

1955
1951
1953

1948

1943
1942
1942
1944

1938

LC Cottbus

LC Cottbus

LC Cottbus

SV Grofl3raschen

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/WeiRwasser

LC Cottbus

WeilRkeilel
Borussia Welzow 09

Rostock
Potsdam
Cottbus

SV Schmélin 1913

SV Hirschfeld 1921

Pulsnitz

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
Cottbus

FLG Spremberg
Rickersdorf
Vorwarts Mihlendorf
Berlin

Teichland Radler Maust
Cottbus
Cottbus

Neuhausen/OT GrolR ORnig
Spremberg
Wilkau-HaRlau

BSV Senftenberg

BSG Turbine Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

Cottbus

RBB-Laufbewegung Cottbus

RBB-Laufbewegung Cottbus

18:59
19:30
19:31
22:40
25:18
25:19

18:27

20:38
20:53

20:26
21:36
28:04

19:10

20:50
24:42
28:50
31:04

18:16
22:32
23:55
34:37

26:24
30:51
32:56

28:02
35:58
37:03

27:40

31:50
34:27
37:59
38:13

39:59

30
27
24
22
21
20

21

19
18

17
16
15

15

15
14
13

QO FrN
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18
17
16

20

13
12
11
10

16



M 75
1. Nuck, Georg
2. Lerche, Dr. Bertram

W 06/11
1. Muller, Annika
2. Twrdek, Cora
3. Gunsilius, Anna
4. Bernhard, Isabell
5. Duschka, Jette

W 12/13

. Beer, Jasmin

. Androck, Lisa

. Potter, Michele

. Erben, Johanna

. Schénbrunn, Romy
. Wiesner, Johanna
. Salla, Corinna
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W 16/17
1. Piskorski, Laura
2. Melke, Carolin

W 18/19
1. Balog, Lisa
2. Fukasawa, Michiko
3. Balog, Susan

W 20
1. Seher, Akine
2. Thiele, Constanze
3. Brocke, Bianka
4. Serb, Johanna

W 30
1. Hundro, Tina
2. Schuhart, Sandra
3. Vogel, Michaela
4. Noack, Antje

W 35
1. Bullmann-Kude, Sandra
2. Beeg, Nataliya
3. Heller, Sylvia
4. Neumeister, Ramona
5. Weichert, Ute

W 40

. Erben, Susan

. Richter, Kerstin

. Stenzel, Gritt

. Sieghardt, Doreen
. Wiesner, Kathrin

. Krause, Anke

. Kirchhof, Katrin

NoO o WNPRE

8. Krampe, Andrea

1934
1934

2000
2001
2000
2000
2000

1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998

1994
1993

1992
1992
1991

1985
1985
1985
1986

1977
1980
1977
1978

1973
1973
1971
1975
1972

1970
1967
1968
1968
1967
1967
1970

1967

SV Sokol Bautzen
LTSV Forst 1990

PSV Cottbus
Ruckersdorf

SV Wacker Komptendorf
LC Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/WeiRwasser
LC Cottbus

SV GrofRraschen

LC Cottbus

SV Eintracht Ortrand

KSV Quackensturm Cottbus

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/WeiRwasser

LC Cottbus
SV Grof3raschen

SV Grofraschen
Japan
SV Grofraschen

Bad Muskau
TSV Cottbus

SV Grof3raschen
Rehnsdorf

WeiRkeil3el

SV Rot-Weil3 90 Forst
Berlin

TV 1861 Forst

LC Cottbus

SV Grol3raschen

Welzow

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/Weil3wasser
SV Wacker Komptendorf

LC Cottbus

SV GrofRraschen

SV Motor Saspow

SV Grofraschen

KSV Quackensturm Cottbus
Cottbus

Team Sport Freigang Cottbus

Lausitzer Wolfe Weillwasser

31:20
36:41

22:45
26:05
27:13
27:16
28:36

20:57
21:25
24:22
25:22
26:14
27:04
27:18

23:42
34:11

26:30
30:17
34:10

26:55
2727
28:32
29:28

22:22
27:03
28:10
28:21

21:19
24:09
26:17
28:25
29:10

21:02
22:21
24:10
25:29
27:17
28:23
28:49

29:34

20
19

30
27
24
22
21

30
27
24
22
21
20
19

30
27

30
27
24

30
27
24
22

30
27
24
22

30
27
24
22
21

30
27
24
22
21
20
19

18



W 45
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. Ménch, Sabine

. Sammulat, Grit

. Schwarz, Christina
. Handreck, Petra

. Pansow, Sylvia

Mobhr, Christine
Hock, Mechthild
Kihn, Sabine

Mucha, Andrea

W 50

O, WNE

. Neumann, Cornelia

. Jachmann, Christina
. Forster, Ingrid

. Plaskuda, Petra

. Richartz, Eveline

. Zimmermann, Christa

W 55

1.

Pietrucha, Gerda

W 60

1.
2.
3.

Koal, Ingrid
Kruger, Sigrid
Berndt, Eleonore

W 65

1.
2.
3.
4,

Winkler, Christa
Nattke, Gisela
Krowitzky, Regina
Schulz, Rosemarie

W70

1.

Lerche, Ruth

1963
1964
1961
1962
1965
1961
1961
1961
1965

1959
1956
1958
1960
1957
1957

1953

1949
1950
1949

1941
1945
1945
1941

1936

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/WeiRwasser
LC Cottbus

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/WeiRwasser
LTSV Forst 1990

Cottbus

LC RON-HILL Berlin

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/WeiRwasser
Turnow-Preilack

Cottbus

LC Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/WeiRwasser
SV GroRraschen

LTSV Forst 1990

SV Chemie Guben

NLLB Cottbus
MSYV Tripoint Frankfurt (Oder)
Libbenau/OT Eisdorf

LTSV Forst 1990
LTSV Forst 1990
NLLB Cottbus

BSG Turbine Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990

20:58
21:17
23:46
24:24
25:52
26:43
30:18
32:46
33:02

23:25
24:04
25:53
56:56
26:34
31:57

27:34

23:28
24:48
34:03

27:23
29:21
31:08
32:04

34:32

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17

30
27
24
22
21
20

30

30
27
24

30
27
24
22

30



